
NORTH WOODS FOOTBALL 2023
Varsity Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Mon. Aug. 14 First practice

Sat. Aug. 26 Scrimmage MIB 10:00

Thu. Aug. 31 LOW Home 7:00

Fri. Sept. 8 Kelliher/Northome Away 7:00

Fri. Sept. 15 MIB Away 7:00

Fri. Sept. 22 L/BF Home 7:00

Fri. Sept. 29 Cass Lake/Bena Away 3:00

Fri. Oct. 06 Cherry Away 7:00

Fri. Oct. 13 Bigfork Home 7:00

Wed. Oct. 18 Cook County Home 6:00


